
PRINTED ON: 2-Jul-24 at 15:52                                             SHIRE OF BROOME 
Page 1 of 3 BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM 
 MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS 
 [JUNE 2024] 
 

LICENCE 
NO. TYPE 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR 

SITE ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF WORK ESTIMATED VALUE 

 
  14565 
   BA01 
 

OWNER/BUILDER 
 

LOT 377 (1136 BIDYADANGA 
ROAD) 
 
 
 

STORAGE ADDITION 
 
 
 
6 

$18000 

     
14555 
BA02 

DOMINION POWER 
HOLDINGS PTY LTD - Nathan 
Kailis 
157 BROOME STREET 
COTTESLOE   WA   6011 
 

LOT 2235 (10 MURRAY ROAD) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS ON 
EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE 
 
 
 
10B 

$42730 

     
     

14554 
BA02 

OWNER/BUILDER 
 

LOT 448 (77 TOMARITO 
CRESCENT) 
 
 
 
 

GARDEN SHED 
 
 
 
10A 

$13000 

     
     

14645 
BA02 

D & A POOL CONTRACTORS 
PO BOX 6161 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 493 (22 CITANA WAY) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$45000 

     
     

14643 
BA01 

IP & ST ELSON PTY LTD 
PO BOX 6139 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 1094 (25 LAPWING LOOP) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$463930 

     
     

14644 
BA02 

SOLAIRE LIFESTYLE  
5/10 DILLINGTON PASS 
LANDSDALE   WA   6065 
 

LOT 1842 (10 ORD WAY) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS ON 
EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE 
 
 
 
10B 

$15000 

     
     

14640 
BA01 

BROOME BUILDERS PTY LTD  
PO BOX 6126 
BROOME   6725 
 

LOT 1002 (88 GUY STREET) 
 
 
 
 

5 X SINGLE STOREY 
DWELLINGS 
 
 
 
1B 

$2547430 

     
     

14661 
BA02 

SOLAIRE LIFESTYLE  
5/10 DILLINGTON PASS 
LANDSDALE   WA   6065 
 

LOT 1303 (22 CAJUPUT 
CRESCENT) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS ON 
EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE 
 
 
 
10B 

$9990 

     
     

14665 
BA02 

SOLAIRE LIFESTYLE  
5/10 DILLINGTON PASS 
LANDSDALE   WA   6065 
 

LOT 1900 (16 DAKAS STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS ON 
EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE 
 
 
 
10B 

$9990 

     
     
     
     



PRINTED ON: 2-Jul-24 at 15:52                                             SHIRE OF BROOME 
Page 2 of 3 BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM 
 MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS 
 [JUNE 2024] 
 

LICENCE 
NO. TYPE 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR 

SITE ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF WORK ESTIMATED VALUE 

 
14663 
BA02 

SOLAIRE LIFESTYLE 
5/10 DILLINGTON PASS 
LANDSDALE   WA   6065 
 

LOT 491 (18 CITANA WAY) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS ON 
EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE 
 
 
 
10B 

$9990 

     
     

14662 
BA02 

SOLAIRE LIFESTYLE  
5/10 DILLINGTON PASS 
LANDSDALE   WA   6065 
 

LOT 2592 (5 MORGAN 
COURT) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS ON 
EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE 
 
 
 
10B 

$11440 

     
     

14660 
BA02 

SOLAIRE LIFESTYLE  
5/10 DILLINGTON PASS 
LANDSDALE   WA   6065 
 

LOT 101 (11A RHATIGAN 
PLACE) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS ON 
EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE 
 
 
 
10B 

$9990 

     
     

14664 
BA02 

SOLAIRE LIFESTYLE 
5/10 DILLINGTON PASS 
LANDSDALE   WA   6065 
 

LOT 213 (14 SHIOSAKI BRACE) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS ON 
EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE 
 
 
 
10B 

$9990 

     
     

14627 
BA02 

NORTH WEST TRIM & SHADE 
PO BOX 1671 
BROOME WA 6725 
 

LOT 1816 (15 FARRELL STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SHADE SAILS 
 
 
 
10B 

$8000 

     
     

14628 
BA02 

NORWEST BUILDING GROUP 
PTY LTD 
279 PLACE ROAD 
GERALDTON  WA 
 

LOT 196 (34 GODWIT 
CRESCENT) 
 
 
 
 

SHED 
 
 
 
10A 

$35000 

     
     

14657 
BA02 

SOLAIRE LIFESTYLE  
5/10 DILLINGTON PASS 
LANDSDALE   WA   6065 
 

LOT 82 (24 WOODS DRIVE) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS ON 
EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE 
 
 
 
10B 

$9990 

     
     

14655 
BA02 

SOLAIRE LIFESTYLE  
5/10 DILLINGTON PASS 
LANDSDALE   WA   6065 
 

LOT 5 (1 KANAGAE DRIVE) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS ON 
EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE 
 
 
 
10B 

$9990 

     
     
   14659 
    BA02 

SOLAIRE LIFESTYLE  
5/10 DILLINGTON PASS 
LANDSDALE   WA   6065 
 

LOT 40 (178 YAMASHITA 
STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS ON 
EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE 
 
 
 
10B 

$9990 

     
     



PRINTED ON: 2-Jul-24 at 15:52                                             SHIRE OF BROOME 
Page 3 of 3 BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM 
 MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS 
 [JUNE 2024] 
 

LICENCE 
NO. TYPE 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR 

SITE ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF WORK ESTIMATED VALUE 

 
14650 
BA02 

NORTH WEST TRIM & SHADE 
PO BOX 1671 
BROOME WA 6725 
 

LOT 2439 (39 DAKAS STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SHADE SAIL 
 
 
 
10B 

$15000 

     
     

14658 
BA02 

SOLAIRE LIFESTYLE  
5/10 DILLINGTON PASS 
LANDSDALE   WA   6065 
 

LOT 2940 (17 HOWE DRIVE) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS ON 
EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE 
 
 
 
10B 

$9990 

     
     

14656 
BA02 

SOLAIRE LIFESTYLE  
5/10 DILLINGTON PASS 
LANDSDALE   WA   6065 
 

LOT 2113 (11 DE MARCHI 
ROAD) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PV PANELS ON 
EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE 
 
 
 
10B 

$9990 

     
     

14618 
BA01 

OWNER/BUILDER 
 

LOT 341 (97 FONG STREET) 
 
 
 
 

CARPORT 
 
 
 
10A 

$9000 

     
     

14635 
BA01 

COLIN WILKINSON 
DEVELOPMENT 
PO BOX 3112 
BROOME  WA 
 

LOT 496 (81 KAPANG DRIVE) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$808538 

     
     

14638 
BA01 

BROOME BUILDERS PTY LTD  
PO BOX 6126 
BROOME   6725 
 

LOT 1063 (21 DOTTEREL 
STREET) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$415042 

     
     

14675 
BA02 

NORTH WEST POOLS  
2 DAWN WAY 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 3 (UNIT 3 11 CHALLENOR 
DRIVE) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL 
 
 
 
10B 

$39000 

     
     

14678 
BA02 

D & A POOL CONTRACTORS 
PO BOX 6161 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 1539 (LOT 1539 GREAT 
NORTHERN HIGHWAY) 
 
 
 
 

SHADE SAIL 
 
 
 
10B 

$14000 

     
     

14676 
BA02 

OWNER/BUILDER 
 

LOT 3 (UNIT 3 11 CHALLENOR 
DRIVE) 
 
 
 
 

POOL BARRIER FENCE 
 
 
 
10B 

$5000 

     
     
     

 


