PRINTED ON: 2-Jul-24 at 15:52 Page 1 of 3

## SHIRE OF BROOME

BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM
MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS
[JUNE 2024]

LICENCE No. Type	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED VALUE
14565 BA01	OWNER/BUILDER	LOT 377 (1136 BIDYADANGA ROAD)	STORAGE ADDITION	\$18000
			6	
14555 BA02	DOMINION POWER HOLDINGS PTY LTD - Nathan Kailis 157 BROOME STREET COTTESLOE WA 6011	LOT 2235 (10 MURRAY ROAD)	SOLAR PV PANELS ON EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE	\$42730
	W. GOTT		10B	
14554 BA02	OWNER/BUILDER	LOT 448 (77 TOMARITO CRESCENT)	GARDEN SHED	\$13000
			10A	
14645 BA02	D & A POOL CONTRACTORS PO BOX 6161 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 493 (22 CITANA WAY)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$45000
			10B	
14643 BA01	IP & ST ELSON PTY LTD PO BOX 6139 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 1094 (25 LAPWING LOOP)	DWELLING	\$463930
			1A	
14644 BA02	SOLAIRE LIFESTYLE 5/10 DILLINGTON PASS LANDSDALE WA 6065	LOT 1842 (10 ORD WAY)	SOLAR PV PANELS ON EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE	\$15000
			10B	
14640 BA01	BROOME BUILDERS PTY LTD PO BOX 6126 BROOME 6725	LOT 1002 (88 GUY STREET)	5 X SINGLE STOREY DWELLINGS	\$2547430
			1B	
14661 BA02	Solaire Lifestyle 5/10 dillington Pass Landsdale WA 6065	LOT 1303 (22 CAJUPUT CRESCENT)	SOLAR PV PANELS ON EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE	\$9990
			10B	
14665 BA02	SOLAIRE LIFESTYLE 5/10 DILLINGTON PASS LANDSDALE WA 6065	LOT 1900 (16 DAKAS STREET)	SOLAR PV PANELS ON EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE	\$9990

## SHIRE OF BROOME BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS [JUNE 2024]

		[50142 2024]		
LICENCE No. Type	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED VALUE
14663 BA02	SOLAIRE LIFESTYLE 5/10 DILLINGTON PASS LANDSDALE WA 6065	LOT 491 (18 CITANA WAY)	SOLAR PV PANELS ON EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE	\$9990
			10B	
14662 BA02	SOLAIRE LIFESTYLE 5/10 DILLINGTON PASS LANDSDALE WA 6065	LOT 2592 (5 MORGAN COURT)	SOLAR PV PANELS ON EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE	\$11440
			10B	
14660 BA02	SOLAIRE LIFESTYLE 5/10 DILLINGTON PASS LANDSDALE WA 6065	LOT 101 (11A RHATIGAN PLACE)	SOLAR PV PANELS ON EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE	\$9990
			10B	
14664 BA02	SOLAIRE LIFESTYLE 5/10 DILLINGTON PASS LANDSDALE WA 6065	LOT 213 (14 SHIOSAKI BRACE)	SOLAR PV PANELS ON EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE	\$9990
			10B	
14627 BA02	NORTH WEST TRIM & SHADE PO BOX 1671 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 1816 (15 FARRELL STREET)	SHADE SAILS	\$8000
			10B	
14628 BA02	NORWEST BUILDING GROUP PTY LTD 279 PLACE ROAD	LOT 196 (34 GODWIT CRESCENT)	SHED	\$35000
	GERALDTON WA		10A	
14657 BA02	SOLAIRE LIFESTYLE 5/10 DILLINGTON PASS LANDSDALE WA 6065	LOT 82 (24 WOODS DRIVE)	SOLAR PV PANELS ON EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE	\$9990
			10B	
14655 BA02	SOLAIRE LIFESTYLE 5/10 DILLINGTON PASS LANDSDALE WA 6065	LOT 5 (1 KANAGAE DRIVE)	SOLAR PV PANELS ON EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE	\$9990
			10B	
14659 BA02	SOLAIRE LIFESTYLE 5/10 DILLINGTON PASS LANDSDALE WA 6065	LOT 40 (178 YAMASHITA STREET)	SOLAR PV PANELS ON EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE	\$9990

PRINTED ON: 2-Jul-24 at 15:52 Page 3 of 3

## SHIRE OF BROOME BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS [JUNE 2024]

LICENCE No. Type	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED VALUE
14650 BA02	NORTH WEST TRIM & SHADE PO BOX 1671 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 2439 (39 DAKAS STREET)	SHADE SAIL	\$15000
			10B	
14658 BA02	SOLAIRE LIFESTYLE 5/10 DILLINGTON PASS LANDSDALE WA 6065	LOT 2940 (17 HOWE DRIVE)	SOLAR PV PANELS ON EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE	\$9990
			10B	
14656 BA02	SOLAIRE LIFESTYLE 5/10 DILLINGTON PASS LANDSDALE WA 6065	LOT 2113 (11 DE MARCHI ROAD)	SOLAR PV PANELS ON EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE	\$9990
			10B	
14618 BA01	OWNER/BUILDER	LOT 341 (97 FONG STREET)	CARPORT	\$9000
			10A	
14635 BA01	COLIN WILKINSON DEVELOPMENT PO BOX 3112 BROOME WA	LOT 496 (81 KAPANG DRIVE)	DWELLING	\$808538
	BROOME WA		1A	
14638 BA01	BROOME BUILDERS PTY LTD PO BOX 6126 BROOME 6725	LOT 1063 (21 DOTTEREL STREET)	DWELLING	\$415042
			1A	
14675 BA02	NORTH WEST POOLS 2 DAWN WAY BROOME WA 6725	LOT 3 (UNIT 3 11 CHALLENOR DRIVE)	SWIMMING POOL	\$39000
			10B	
14678 BA02	D & A POOL CONTRACTORS PO BOX 6161 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 1539 (LOT 1539 GREAT NORTHERN HIGHWAY)	SHADE SAIL	\$14000
			10B	
14676 BA02	OWNER/BUILDER	LOT 3 (UNIT 3 11 CHALLENOR DRIVE)	POOL BARRIER FENCE	\$5000